

Saskatchewan **Health Authority**

JAN 2025

CANDLE LAKE PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRE

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1 CLOSED	2 Clinic -8:00-4:30pm NP Kristen Taylor-Wall 9:00 – 3:30 pm	3 Clinic -8:00-4:30pm NP Kristen Taylor-Wall 9:00 – 3:30 pm	4
5	6 Clinic -8:00-4:30pm NP Kristen Taylor- Wall 9:00 – 3:30 pm	7 Clinic -8:00-4:30pm Dr. Jordan Wingate NP Kristen Taylor Wall 9:00 – 3:30 pm	8 Clinic -8:00-4:30pm NP Kristen Taylor-Wall 9:00 – 3:30 pm	9 Clinic -8:00-4:30pm NP Kristen Taylor-Wall 9:00 – 3:30 pm	10 Clinic -8:00-4:30pm NP Kristen Taylor-Wall 9:00 – 3:30 pm	11
12	Clinic -8:00-4:30pm NP Kristen Taylor- Wall 9:00 – 3:30 pm	14 Clinic -8:00-4:30pm Dr. Jordan Wingate NP Kristen Taylor Wall 9:00 - 3:30 pm	15 Clinic -8:00-4:30pm NP Kristen Taylor-Wall 9:00 – 3:30 pm	16 Clinic -8:00-4:30pm NP Kristen Taylor-Wall 9:00 – 3:30 pm	17 Closed	18
19	20 Clinic -8:00-4:30pm NP Kristen Taylor- Wall 9:00 – 3:30 pm	21 Clinic -8:00-4:30pm Dr. Jordan Wingate NP Kristen Taylor Wall 9:00 – 3:30 pm	Clinic -8:00-4:30pm NP Kristen Taylor-Wall 9:00 – 3:30 pm	23 Clinic -8:00-4:30pm NP Kristen Taylor-Wall 9:00 – 3:30 pm	24 Clinic -8:00-4:30pm NP Kristen Taylor-Wall 9:00 – 3:30 pm	25
26	27 Clinic -8:00-4:30pm NP Kristen Taylor- Wall 9:00 – 3:30 pm	28 Clinic -8:00-4:30pm Dr. Jordan Wingate NP Kristen Taylor Wall 9:00 - 3:30 pm	29 Clinic -8:00-4:30pm NP Kristen Taylor-Wall 9:00 – 3:30 pm	30 Clinic -8:00-4:30pm NP Kristen Taylor-Wall 9:00 – 3:30 pm	31 Closed	

PLEASE CALL FOR ALL APPOINTMENTS

306-929-2414

Leave a message to book appointment. It will be returned that day or on the next clinic date.



Dr Jordan Wingate – Tuesday NP – Kristen Taylor-Wall – Monday – Friday Rhonda Fairburn - Medical Office Assistant/Reception Shelley Empey – Medical Office Assistant - Casual

Check Candle Lake Website for Updates www.candlelake.ca

Please direct questions and inquiries regarding Health Care Service at Candle Lake

TO: Tyness Meadows -Manager Primary Health Care Services

Work: 306-747-5945 Email: Tyness.Meadows@saskhealthauthority.ca